Position

Recreation Services Manager

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Senior Leader I

Aquatic Center Asst. Manager

Recreation Specialist

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$87,724

$84,684

$78,506

$68,581

$59,955

$46,455

$39,262

$27,663

$14,542

$11,761

$11,372

$10,175

$9,468

$9,037

$8,781

$8,779

$8,737

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,577

$9,099

$23,216

$10,403

$4,323

$9,386

$2,840

$1,720

$0

$0

$468

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Water Safety Instructor

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$8,667

$8,323

$7,997

$7,814

$7,595

$7,566

$7,548

$6,898

$6,630

$6,437

$6,045

$5,997

$5,482

$5,122

$4,950

$4,939

$4,901

$4,679

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard

Senior Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$4,124

$4,113

$4,054

$4,017

$3,997

$3,928

$3,891

$3,889

$3,874

$3,729

$3,665

$3,589

$3,322

$3,231

$3,185

$3,161

$3,109

$3,105

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Leader

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$3,053

$3,042

$2,852

$2,842

$2,811

$2,756

$2,750

$2,744

$2,708

$2,697

$2,648

$2,646

$2,624

$2,618

$2,424

$2,338

$2,269

$2,241

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$2,115

$2,085

$1,933

$1,933

$1,860

$1,855

$1,851

$1,841

$1,827

$1,774

$1,694

$1,659

$1,639

$1,623

$1,595

$1,561

$1,477

$1,469

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,452

$1,433

$1,378

$1,362

$1,351

$1,312

$1,298

$1,295

$1,290

$1,251

$1,237

$1,174

$1,155

$1,057

$1,051

$1,033

$1,018

$878

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Water Safety Instructor

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Valley Recreation and
Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$864

$850

$850

$842

$781

$442

$414

$308

$284

$228

$217

$84

$75

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



